
Draught Beer

Orion Half Pint

Orion Pint

Orion Jug

Orion Tower

Orion Twin Tower

Guinness Draught

Guinness Draught ( 3 Pint )

$10

$16

$36

$76

$138

$16

$32

Drinks MenuLegendary

Bottled Beer

Sapporo

Heineken

Carlsberg

Bucket of 5

$10

$10

$10

$45

Non-Alcoholic

Coffee

Coffee ( Black )

Milk Tea

Lipton

Green Tea

Milo

Iced Coffee

Iced Milk Tea

Iced Milo

Bottled Water

Canned Drinks

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

Jinro Chamisul

Jinro Chamisul ( 3 BTL )

Jinro Flavoured Soju

Jinro Flavoured Soju ( 3 BTL )

Iichiko ( Japanese Shochu )

$20

$48

$18

$45

$88

NO SERVICE CHARGE. NO GST. NETT PRICES.

Jinro Highball

Lychee Sparkling Cocktail

Earl Grey Lemon Tea

$10

$10

$10

*No Balance

B.yond Beer

Soju / Shochu Finger Food Menu
Available !

Liquor

Gordon’s Dry Gin

Monkey Shoulder

Grey Goose Vodka

Martell VSOP

$128

$138

$168

$198

Wine

House Red ( BTL )

House White ( BTL )

$58

$58



Light Bites
Legendary

Finger Food

Chicken Nuggets

Seaweed Chicken

Onion Rings

Cuttlefish Balls

Cocktail Cheese Sausages

Mixed Platter

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$25
( Includes All The Above Items )

NO SERVICE CHARGE. NO GST. NETT PRICES.

Crispy Chicken

Luncheon Chips

Moo Ping ( 5 PC )
( Thai-Style Grilled Pork Skewers )

$10

$10

$12
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