

## **Draught Beer**

Orion Half Pint	\$10
Orion Pint	\$16
Orion Jug	\$36
Orion Tower	\$76
Orion Twin Tower	\$138
Guinness Draught	\$16
Guinness Draught ( 3 Pint ) *No Balance	\$32

## **B.yond Beer**

Jinro Highball	<b>\$10</b>
Lychee Sparkling Cocktail	\$10
Earl Grey Lemon Tea	\$10

## Soju / Shochu

Jinro Chamisul	\$20
Jinro Chamisul ( 3 BTL )	\$48
Jinro Flavoured Soju	\$18
Jinro Flavoured Soju ( 3 BTL )	\$45
lichiko (Japanese Shochu )	\$88



#### **Bottled Beer**

Sapporo	\$10
Heineken	\$10
Carlsberg	\$10
Bucket of 5	\$45

### Liquor

Gordon's Dry Gin	\$128
Monkey Shoulder	\$138
Grey Goose Vodka	\$168
Martell VSOP	\$198

#### Wine

House Red (BTL)
House White (BTL)

#### **Non-Alcoholic**

Coffee	\$5.00
Coffee (Black)	\$5.00
Milk Tea	\$5.00
Lipton	\$5.00
Green Tea	\$5.00
Milo	\$5.00
Iced Coffee	\$6.00
Iced Milk Tea	\$6.00
Iced Milo	\$6.00
<b>Bottled Water</b>	\$5.00
Canned Drinks	\$5.00





Finger Food Menu Available !

\$58

\$58













# **Finger Food**

Chicken Nuggets	\$10
Seaweed Chicken	\$10
Onion Rings	\$10
Cuttlefish Balls	\$10
Cocktail Cheese Sausages	\$10
Mixed Platter (Includes All The Above Items)	\$25
Crispy Chicken	\$10
Luncheon Chips	\$10
Moo Ping (5 PC ) (Thai-Style Grilled Pork Skewers )	\$12



